
 
                                                      Results of 7th Physics Olympiad Exam.2025 
                                                             Centre: Silapathar College 
                                                                           Class: IX 
 
 
 

Roll No Name of the Student 
Name of the 

Parents/Gurdian          School/College 
Phone 

Number Marks  
SPC-003 NAYAN MONI GOGOI RATUL GOGOI BETANIPAM HIGH SCHOOL 6001527379 12 
SPC-002 LAKHMIPRIYA GOGOI PANCHANAN GOGOI BETANIPAM HIGH SCHOOL 7002259559 12.5 
SPC-001 CHANDIRAMONI HATIMURIA JANMONI HATIMURIA BETANIPAM HIGH SCHOOL 8812955792 7 
SPC-004 SURAJ PRATIM SONOWAL LAKHINATH HAZARIKA SIKHSA RETCRIX SCHOOL 9678757023 12 

 

 

 

                                                     
 
 
                                                                                  

                                                                                             
                                                               
 
 
 



 
 
                                                              Results of 7th Physics Olympiad Exam.2025 
                                                                              Centre: Silapathar College 
                                                                                          Class: X 
 
 

Roll No Name of the Student 
Name of the 

Parents/Gurdian      School/College 
Whatsapp 
Number 

Marks 
Obtained 

SPC-005 SAIFI WAQAR AHMED GAZI MD SABRI SULTAN SALT BROOKE SCHOOL 7002613377 65.5 

SPC-001 ARCHANA BORAH NAMITA BHUYAN 
BETANIPAM HIGH 

SCHOOL 9707112078 53 

SPC-003 CHAYANIKA PHUKAN DEBOJIT PHUKAN 
BETANIPAM HIGH 

SCHOOL 9864862962 57 

SPC-006 TINA MONI BORUAH DIBYA BORUAH 
BETANIPAM HIGH 

SCHOOL 9957169687 65.5 

SPC-004 KALYANI DIHINGIA HIROKJYOTI DIHINGIA 
BETANIPAM HIGH 

SCHOOL 9954414736 66 
 

 

 

 

                                                                                                        

 



 

                                                                              
 

                                                                     Results of 7th Physics Olympiad Exam.2025 
                                                                        Centre: Silapathar College 
                                                                                    Class: XI 
 

Roll No Name of the Student 
Name of the 

Parents/Gurdian  School/College 
Phone 

Number 
Marks 

Obtained 

SPC-032 MANOBJYOTI DOLEY NOBIN DOLEY SPECTRUM ACADEMY 6002205280 
22 
 

SPC-031 LORD DOWARI LAREN  DOWARI 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 9508474750 29 

SPC-033 MOITREE SONOWAL UTPAL SAIKIA 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 6002818700 25.5 

SPC-007 BARNASHREE DEORI MUHIRAM DEORI 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 7636010218 8 

SPC-019 GARIYASHREE DEORI HEMANTA DEORI 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 9401118900 24.5 

SPC-024 INAYA HAZARIKA 
HIRANDRA 
HAZARIKA 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 7002490169 30 

SPC-015 DIBANGAN SONOWAL 
RUPESWAR 
SONOWAL 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 9101271561 22.5 

SPC-001 ARINDAM CHUTIA KUSHAL CHUTIA 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 9954278900 54.5 



SPC-026 JISHU RAJ SAIKIA TIRTHA SAIKIA 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 9951585648 22.5 

SPC-018 DURLAV CHUTIA MONIKA CHUTIA 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 7896624175 26 

SPC-021 GOUTTAM SONOWAL ASHINI SONOWAL 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 9365005725 49 

SPC-046 RUPTRISHA KALITA PRADIP KALITA 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 8638694257 29 

SPC-049 SRUTI PRIYAM GOGOI MANUJ GOGOI 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 6001220488 10.5 

SPC-016 DIPSHIKHA BORAH ANIL BORAH SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 9864150673 
7.5 

 

SPC-009 BIBHASRI MAHANTA KRISHNA MAHANTA SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 9395361865 
16 
 

SPC-027 JUNU TAMANG BABUL TAMANG SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 6001585339 
14.5 

 

SPC-039 NOVOJYOTI PEGU JUGESH PEGU SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 6002033914 
21 
 

SPC-020 GAUTOM PEGU DHANAKANTA PEGU SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 7099469723 
18 
 

SPC-034 
MOON DEY RAJU DEY SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 8638249964 

41.5 
 

SPC-017 
DOLI BAIDYA JAYANTA BAIDYA SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 6003642115 

20 
 

SPC-014 
DEEPAK DOLEY LABA KUMAR DOLEY SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 8811915572 

2 
 

SPC-022 
HEMJIT PEGU PABITRA PEGU SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 7086766590 

6 
 

SPC-038 
NIRAN MISSONG 

DAYANANDA 
MISSONG SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 7896623112 25 

SPC-011 
CHANDA GIRI KAMAL GIRI SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 7099606980 

6.5 
 



SPC-045 
RASHNA PRADHAN DURGA PRADHAN SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 6900848466 

18 
 

SPC-023 
HIMANTA PEGU SARMA PEGU SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 8812951727 

21 
 

SPC-005 
ANSU GUPTA BIJAY GUPTA UTOPIAN ACADEMY 7035599121 

16.5 
 

SPC-051 
TANISHA DEVI DILIP SHARMA UTOPIAN ACADEMY 6001522565 

26.5 
 

SPC-047 
SAIKAT DUTTA SWAPAN DUTTA UTOPIAN ACADEMY 9707094087 

13 
 

SPC-044 
RASHMI DEBNATH IRESH DEBNATH UTOPIAN ACADEMY 6001099312 

26 
 

SPC-030 
KRISHTINA NARAH DURGARAM NARAH UTOPIAN ACADEMY 9101207087 

31.5 
 

SPC-029 
KHUSBU SAH RAJU SAH SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 6000815165 

23.5 
 

SPC-035 
NABAJYOTI PAIT LAKHINATH PAIT SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 6900754629 

23 
 

SPC-050 
SWARUP DAS SADHAN DAS SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 8638759091 

20.5 
 

SPC-037 
NIPUL SAHA NIBARAN SAHA SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 9864938077 

20 
 

SPC-004 

ANAMIKA PEGU HUMI GAJMER 

KIRAN ACADEMY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

SCHOOL 9707100514 24 
                                                                                                                        

                                                                                                     

                                                                           

                                                                             
 



                                                     
                                                    Results of 7th Physics Olympiad Exam.2025 

                                                                   Centre: Silapathar College 
                                                                              Class: XII 
 
 

Roll No Name of the Student 
Name of the 

Parents/Gurdian School/College Number Marks  

SPC-051 SHRIYA DAS SENTU DAS SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 7099733237 32 

SPC-013 DIP SAIKIA RAJIV SAIKIA SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 9864530626 11 

SPC-036 
MONALISHA CHETRY 

PRODIP KUMAR 
CHETRY SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 9387572545 44 

SPC-037 MUKUTAMONI DOLEY LAIKYANATH DOLEY SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 7086302975 2 

SPC-058 
TINGKUMONI DOLEY 

BHUGENCHANDRA 
DOLEY SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 9436250386 16 

SPC-033 MANASH ADHIKARI PUNYA ADHIKARI SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 6001300375 45 

SPC-035 
MAYURI GOGOI JANMONI GOGOI 

PADMA SARASWATI 
VIDIYA MANDIR 6003464826 18.5 

SPC-023 
KRISHNA RAJKHOWA GITANJOLI RAJKHOWA 

PADMA SARASWATI 
VIDIYA MANDIR 6003790551 7.5 

SPC-021 
KARABI CHANGMAI SUNESWER CHANGMAI 

PADMA SARASWATI 
VIDIYA MANDIR 6003034832 17 

SPC-049 
SAURAB CHUTIA NAGEN CHUTIA 

PADMA SARASWATI 
VIDIYA MANDIR 6002376190 24.5 



SPC-027 
LIGANG DOLEY KANTIYANG DOLEY 

PADMA SARASWATI 
VIDIYA MANDIR 9395581364 6 

 

SPC-034 MARCEL PEGU MOHIRAM PEGU UTOPIAN ACADEMY 7002041865 

 

17 

 

SPC-014 FARIHA KHATOON MD MUSTAFA ANSARI UTOPIAN ACADEMY 8761836098 

 

         17.5 

SPC-048 RUHIT SONOWAL GITANJAL SONOWAL UTOPIAN ACADEMY 9954152857 25.5 

SPC-045 PULKESH MILI DHIRESH MILI UTOPIAN ACADEMY 7896346738 30 

SPC-017 JOHAN DOLEY PUSPA DOLEY UTOPIAN ACADEMY 9394085837 17.5 

SPC-001 ABHINASH DHAR SUBHASH DHAR UTOPIAN ACADEMY 6002539020 44 

SPC-026 LEEMA KAMAN BALURAM KAMAN UTOPIAN ACADEMY 9395893797 20 

SPC-038 
NEHA SHARMA 

ABHI NARAYAN 
SHARMA UTOPIAN ACADEMY 7002983742 37 

SPC-046 PUNYAM DOLEY BENJAMIN DOLEY SPECTRUM ACADEMY 8761965002 22.5 

SPC-031 MANAK DEORI NABIN  DEORI SPECTRUM ACADEMY 6003961782 8.5 

SPC-015 HEUJI DOLEY NOBIN DOLEY SPECTRUM ACADEMY 6002205280 29.5 

SPC-020 
JYOTIRMOY DAS 

NIRANJAN CHANDRA 
DAS SUNVALLEY ACADEMY 9678368831 13.5 

SPC-055 SURYA NAMASUDRA BAKOI NABASUDRA SUNVALLEY ACADEMY 7002027407 23 

SPC-029 MADAN DAS KUKHIL DAS SUNVALLEY ACADEMY 8099636311 11 



 

SPC-030 MAHENDRA KUTUM FIRUJ KUTUM SUNVALLEY ACADEMY 7099610335 

 

        21 

SPC-003 ANIMA MEDOK DINESH MEDOK SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 8964441388 28 

SPC-057 TANUJ DAS BABY DAS SILAPATHAR COLLEGE 7896467502 29.5 

 

 

 

                                                                                                               


